BADIA

1400 NW 93rd Avenue
Doral, FL 33172

Product Name: 6/6.5 OZ STEAK SEASONING
Scientific Name: N/A
Country of Origin: United States

Description: This blend of spices makes for an absolutely delicious steak as well as
other meats, poultry, and sides.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS PRODUCT CODE: 60740

Color: Small paricles in different colors
Flavor: Pungent w/garlic,pepper & dill note
Aroma: Pungent w/garlic,pepper & dill note
Texture: Particles of herbs and spices
Appearance: Granular w/small particles

Chemical & Physical Characteristics
Particle Size: 5% MAX + US 20

Volatile Oil: N/A
Moisture: <12%
Total Ash: N/A
Acid Insoluble: N/A

Extraneous Material: Irreducible Minimum
Other:

Microbiological
APC: <100,000 cfu/g

Yeast and Mold: <100 cfu/g
Coliforms: <100 cfulg

E. Coli: Negative
Salmonella: Negative

The specifications listed herein are a guideline only. For sterilized products individual

specifications may vary. See COA for tested data.

Ingredients: Salt, Dehydrate Garlic, Spices, Spices Extractives, Extractives of Paprika.

Identity designation(s): Kosher (OU), Gluten Free, Halal

Storage and Distribution: | Ambient

Intended Customers: Human Consumption Intended Use: Food Flavoring and Garnish
Packaging: PET Jars

Updated On: 04/23/2020
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Packaging Information

Master Information

Master Code Pack Length Width Height Cube Weight (Ibs
0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0000 0.00
Case Information
Case GTIN Code Pack Length Width Height Cube Weight (Ibs
00033844607401 6 6.57 4.38 4.90 0.0816 3.17
Unit Information
UPC Code Size UM Length Width Height
033844007409 6.50 oz 2.19 2.19 4.90
Pallet Information Life Span
Tie High # Masters | # Cases # Units Days
62 10 620 620 0 1,825

Allergen Information

Category In Product Proc. Same Line In Facility
Milk No No Yes
Eggs No No No
Fish No No No
Crustacean Shelfish No No Yes
Treenuts No Yes Yes
Wheat No No Yes
Peanuts No No No
Soybeans No Yes Yes
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Nutrient Analysis

Nutrient

Gram Weight (g)
Calories (kcal)

Calories from Fat (kcal)
Calories from SatFat (kcal)
Protein (g)
Carbohydrates (g)

Total Dietary Fiber (g)
Total Soluble Fiber (g)
Dietary Fiber (2016) (g)
Soluble Fiber (2016) (g)
Total Sugars (g)

Added Sugar (g)
Monosaccharides (g)
Disaccharides (g)

Other Carbs (g)

Fat (g)

Saturated Fat ()

Mono Fat (g)

Poly Fat (g)

Trans Fatty Acid (g)
Cholesterol (mg)

Water (g)

Vitamin A - 1U (IU)
Vitamin A - RE (mcg)
Vitamin A - RAE (mcg)
Carotenoid RE (mcg)
Retinol RE (mcg)
Beta-Carotene (mcg)
Vitamin B1 - Thiamin (mg)
Vitamin B2 - Riboflavin (mg)
Vitamin B3 - Niacin (mg)

Per 100g Nutrient
100 Vitamin B3 - Niacin Equiv (mg)
151.64 Vitamin B6 (mg)
28.73 Vitamin B12 (mcg)
2.86 Biotin (mcg)
6.34 Vitamin C (mg)
30.21 Vitamin D - IU (IU)
9.22 Vitamin D - mcg (mcg)
0 Vitamin E - Alpha-Toco (mg)
9.22 Folate (mcg)
0 Folate, DFE (mcg DFE)
0.67 Vitamin K (mcg)
0 Pantothenic Acid (mg)
0 Calcium (mg)
0 Chromium (mcg)
13.98 Copper (mg)
3.22 Fluoride (mg)
0.32 lodine (mcg)
1.52 Iron (mg)
0.62 Magnesium (mg)
0.01 Manganese (mg)
0 Molybdenum (mcg)
3.65 Phosphorus (mg)
365.34 Potassium (mg)
36.53 Selenium (mcg)
18.27 Sodium (mg)
36.53 Zinc (mg)
0 Omega 3 Fatty Acid (g)
197.67 Omega 6 Fatty Acid (g)
0.12 Alcohol (g)
0.05 Caffeine (mg)
0.17 Choline (mg)

Per 100g
0.21
0.02

0.95
0.95

54.98
3.23
11.27
0.08
15.8
411.17
0.54
21395.97
0.23
0.17
0.44

0

0

0.52






